
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 20 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2004
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF WINTER 2004 Various1 <P>4 SME 82876611172

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SO FRESH - AUTUMN 2004

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2005 + THE BIGGEST HI…

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2004

THE 2005 ANNUAL

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2004 + THE BIGGEST HI…

SESSIONS ONE

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 11

NOW 5

THE 2004 ANNUAL

CHILLOUT SESSIONS 5

NOW 6

URBAN HYMNS 7

HIP HOP: THE COLLECTION II

CHILLOUT SESSIONS 6

AUSTRALIAN LEGENDS

POWER BALLADS

VB - SLAB OF AUSTRALIAN ROCK

HITS FOR KIDS 6

LATE NIGHT MOODS

Various

Various

Various

John Course & Mark Dynamix

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

JV/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

COL/SME

MOS/EMI

ABC/UMA

WAR

MOS/EMI

MOS/EMI

EMI

JV/UMA

USM/UMA

MOS/EMI

EMI

EMI

WAR

JV/UMA

EMI

<P>3

<P>4

<P>2

<P>2

<P>5

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

9817556

9825826

5188242000

MOSA042

5147232000

MOSA038

1778923

2564613772

MOSA033

MOSA037

4739432

9823458

9820055

MOSA041

8745242

8745992

338292

9825932

5989212

© 1988-2005 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




