

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p></p></g>	PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND 5</d>	00000 UNITS TYTH	IS YEAR	
ARIA TOP 20 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2004					
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF WINTER 2004	Various	<p>4</p>	SME	82876611172
2	SO FRESH - AUTUMN 2004	Various	<p>3</p>	JV/UMA	9817556
3	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2005 + THE BIGGES	T HI Various	<p>4</p>	JV/UMA	9825826
4	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2004	Various	<p>2</p>	SME	5188242000
5	THE 2005 ANNUAL	John Course & Mark Dynamix	<p>2</p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA042
6	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2004 + THE BIGGES	T HI Various	<p>5</p>	COL/SME	5147232000
7	SESSIONS ONE	Various		MOS/EMI	MOSA038
8	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 11	Various	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	1778923
9	NOW 5	Various	<p></p>	WAR	2564613772
10	THE 2004 ANNUAL	Various	<p></p>	MOS/EMI	MOSA033
11	CHILLOUT SESSIONS 5	Various	<g></g>	MOS/EMI	MOSA037
12	NOW 6	Various	<p></p>	EMI	4739432
13	URBAN HYMNS 7	Various	<g></g>	JV/UMA	9823458
14	HIP HOP: THE COLLECTION II	Various	<g></g>	USM/UMA	9820055
15	CHILLOUT SESSIONS 6	Various	<g></g>	MOS/EMI	MOSA041
16	AUSTRALIAN LEGENDS	Various	<g></g>	EMI	8745242
17	POWER BALLADS	Various	<g></g>	EMI	8745992
18	VB - SLAB OF AUSTRALIAN ROCK	Various	<g></g>	WAR	338292
19	HITS FOR KIDS 6	Various	<g></g>	JV/UMA	9825932
20	LATE NIGHT MOODS	Various	<g></g>	EMI	5989212